
BELAWAI 1ST ARCHERY CHALLENGE 2026
PMTNS DENGAN KERJASAMA GBR BELAWAI (B1AC26)
LAPANG SASAR GBR BELAWAI, From 28-03-2026 to 29-03-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

ABAA Abaabil Sibuti

1 15F BLAS001 FAIRUZ Hj Narawi DL1 T DL1

1 16F BLAS002 HAJI NARAWI Bin HJ ABANG DL1 T DL1

1 17F BLAS004 MUHAMMAD Siddiq DL1 T DL1

2 19E BLAA001 FAIRUZ Hj Narawi DL2 T DL2

2 9F BLAA002 HAJI NARAWI Bin HJ ABANG DL2 T DL2

2 8F BLAA003 MUHAMMAD Siddiq DL2 T DL2

2 7F BLAA004 SHARIP Bin Seri DL2 T DL2

1 8B BLAS003 HJH DORA Binti Abdul Rahman DW1 T DW1

2 3D BLAA069 HJH DORA Binti Abdul Rahman DW2 T DW2

ATMA Atma Bintulu

1 12C BLAS014 HJ MOHAMAD Matusen DL1 T DL1

1 18C BLAS015 KASSIM Abdullah DL1 T DL1

1 14C BLAS021 MOHD ADLIZAN SAFUAN Bin Abdul Hamid DL1 T DL1

1 16C BLAS022 MORDANI Bin Haji Deni DL1 T DL1

1 17C BLAS016 NAZLE Abdullah DL1 T DL1

1 13C BLAS017 RUSHDI Rambli DL1 T DL1

1 19C BLAS024 SHAHRIZAN Jepak DL1 T DL1

1 15C BLAS023 SYAHRIL AFWAN Bin Bujang DL1 T DL1

1 11C BLAS018 YAHYA Bilal DL1 T DL1

2 10C BLAA015 BUJANG Senang DL2 T DL2

2 14C BLAA006 HJ MOHAMAD Matusen DL2 T DL2

2 13C BLAA007 KASSIM Abdullah DL2 T DL2

2 16C BLAA011 MOHD ADLIZAN SAFUAN Bin Abdul Hamid DL2 T DL2

2 7C BLAA012 MORDANI Bin Haji Deni DL2 T DL2

2 12C BLAA008 NAZLE Abdullah DL2 T DL2

2 15C BLAA009 RUSHDI Rambli DL2 T DL2

2 9C BLAA014 SHAHRIZAN Jepak DL2 T DL2

2 8C BLAA013 SYAHRIL AFWAN Bin Bujang DL2 T DL2

2 11C BLAA010 YAHYA Bilal DL2 T DL2

1 9E BLAS019 HJH JUIDAH Lee DW1 T DW1

1 10B BLAS020 NORMALIZA Wan Idris DW1 T DW1

2 2D BLAA073 HJH JUIDAH Lee DW2 T DW2

2 1D BLAA074 NORMALIZA Wan Idris DW2 T DW2

CROCS Crocs Archery Club

1 22B BLAS025 BUJANG Senang DL1 T DL1

DSOFWAH Dsofwah Tanjung Manis

1 15D BLAS049 ARDILLAH Bin Morjidi DL1 T DL1

1 11D BLAS027 AWANG NARULHANIZAM Bin Awang Hipni DL1 T DL1

1 13D BLAS043 DAUD Bin Ahmad DL1 T DL1

1 12D BLAS053 EDI HARIANTO Bin Suyadi DL1 T DL1

1 16D BLAS042 MOHD ZAKI Bin Abdul Kadir DL1 T DL1

1 14D BLAS031 MUHAMAD HAFIIDZ Bin mahmud DL1 T DL1

2 9D BLAA020 ARDILLAH Bin Morjidi DL2 T DL2

2 8D BLAA016 AWANG NARULHANIZAM Bin Awang Hipni DL2 T DL2

2 7D BLAA019 DAUD Bin Ahmad DL2 T DL2

2 10D BLAA021 EDI HARIANTO Bin Suyadi DL2 T DL2

2 11D BLAA018 MOHD ZAKI Bin Abdul Kadir DL2 T DL2

2 12D BLAA017 MUHAMAD HAFIIDZ Bin mahmud DL2 T DL2

1 8C BLAS034 HASANAH Narawi DW1 T DW1

1 10C BLAS046 RABIAH Binti Sudin DW1 T DW1

1 7D BLAS038 SALBINA Dandan DW1 T DW1

1 9C BLAS051 SELIMIAH Binti Ahmad Marzuki DW1 T DW1

1 7C BLAS035 SITI ZULAIKHA Binti Temrin DW1 T DW1

2 2B BLAA075 HASANAH Narawi DW2 T DW2

2 1B BLAA078 RABIAH Binti Sudin DW2 T DW2

2 3B BLAA077 SALBINA Dandan DW2 T DW2

2 5B BLAA079 SELIMIAH Binti Ahmad Marzuki DW2 T DW2

2 4B BLAA076 SITI ZULAIKHA Binti Temrin DW2 T DW2

1 1E BLAS052 AQMAR IQMAL BIN RAINI Aqmar Iqmal U12 L T U12

1 3B BLAS028 AWANG DZUL FAIQ Bin Awang Narulhanizam U12 L T U12

1 2B BLAS037 DAYANG DEAFATHIA Awang Narulhanizam U12 P T U12
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DSOFWAH Dsofwah Tanjung Manis

1 4A BLAS032 HENNALESYA MIKHAYLA Hendra Carlos U12 P T U12

1 2D BLAS036 IZARA DAMIA Binti Mohammad Safuandi U12 P T U12

1 3A BLAS039 MIOR LUTH UTHMAN Bin Mior Shariman U12 L T U12

1 1C BLAS047 MUHAMMAD AMMAR FIRDAUS Bin Abdullah U12 L T U12

1 1A BLAS040 MUHAMMAD FARIS Bin Abdullah U12 L T U12

1 1D BLAS044 MUHAMMAD UZAIR Bin Mohamad Shukor U12 L T U12

1 3D BLAS041 MUHAMMAD WAJDI Bin Daud U12 L T U12

1 2A BLAS054 NUR QAIRA ZULAIKHA Binti Isa U12 P T U12

1 2C BLAS026 NUR QAISARA INSYIRAH Muliadi U12 P T U12

1 1B BLAS033 RAYYAZ FAYYADH ANAQI Hassim U12 L T U12

1 3E BLAS029 RAZIN FAIQ ANAQI Hassim U12 L T U12

1 5E BLAS045 NUFAIL IRFAN Bin Norkamarulzaman U17 RL T U17

1 6A BLAS050 NUR RAIHANAH ZAHIRAH ARDILLAH Binti Abdullah U17 RP T U17

1 5B BLAS048 QAYYUM Hakimi Bin Mustafa U17 RL T U17

1 5A BLAS030 RAYYAN FIRAS ANAQI Hassim U17 RL T U17

GBRARC Gbr Achery

1 17A BLAS073 ABANG SAKAWI Abang Seruji DL1 T DL1

1 19A BLAS055 ABDUL HAFIZ Bin Samsudin DL1 T DL1

1 13A BLAS059 ABDUL RAHMAN Bin Abdullah DL1 T DL1

1 20A BLAS068 AZNAN Bin Ramli DL1 T DL1

1 18B BLAS058 BOEN B DL1 T DL1

1 17B BLAS060 HARUN Bin Mohammad DL1 T DL1

1 15B BLAS061 HAZMAN Iqbal DL1 T DL1

1 16B BLAS057 HISYAMUDDIN Bin Hakim DL1 T DL1

1 21A BLAS062 JUMADI Bin Marsit DL1 T DL1

1 12B BLAS069 MOHAMMAD Farihin DL1 T DL1

1 13B BLAS074 MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS Bin Abdullah DL1 T DL1

1 22A BLAS075 MOHD AZIM Izzudin DL1 T DL1

1 15A BLAS066 MOHD EIMAN HAIQAL Bin Abdullah DL1 T DL1

1 11A BLAS056 MOHD NUR AZIZIE Bin Musa DL1 T DL1

1 14B BLAS076 MOHD ZAMRI Bin Salat DL1 T DL1

1 11B BLAS072 MUHD. IRMAN NABIL Bin Sarbini DL1 T DL1

1 18A BLAS063 MULIADY Wahab DL1 T DL1

1 12A BLAS064 RUDYHUSAINIE Bin Slot DL1 T DL1

1 19B BLAS070 SAIFUDDIN Jumaat DL1 T DL1

1 14A BLAS077 SAPAWI Amin DL1 T DL1

1 16A BLAS065 UDEN Bin Umar DL1 T DL1

2 13B BLAA038 ABANG SAKAWI Abang Seruji DL2 T DL2

2 16A BLAA022 ABDUL HAFIZ Bin Samsudin DL2 T DL2

2 9B BLAA026 ABDUL RAHMAN Bin Abdullah DL2 T DL2

2 12A BLAA034 AZNAN Bin Ramli DL2 T DL2

2 8B BLAA025 BOEN B DL2 T DL2

2 14B BLAA027 HARUN Bin Mohammad DL2 T DL2

2 19A BLAA028 HAZMAN Iqbal DL2 T DL2

2 13A BLAA024 HISYAMUDDIN Bin Hakim DL2 T DL2

2 11A BLAA029 JUMADI Bin Marsit DL2 T DL2

2 8A BLAA035 MOHAMMAD Farihin DL2 T DL2

2 18A BLAA039 MOHAMMAD FIRDAUS Bin Abdullah DL2 T DL2

2 15A BLAA040 MOHD AZIM Izzudin DL2 T DL2

2 10A BLAA033 MOHD EIMAN HAIQAL Bin Abdullah DL2 T DL2

2 12B BLAA023 MOHD NUR AZIZIE Bin Musa DL2 T DL2

2 14A BLAA041 MOHD ZAMRI Bin Salat DL2 T DL2

2 9A BLAA037 MUHD. IRMAN NABIL Bin Sarbini DL2 T DL2

2 10B BLAA030 MULIADY Wahab DL2 T DL2

2 17A BLAA031 RUDYHUSAINIE Bin Slot DL2 T DL2

2 7B BLAA036 SAIFUDDIN Jumaat DL2 T DL2

2 11B BLAA042 SAPAWI Amin DL2 T DL2

2 7A BLAA032 UDEN Bin Umar DL2 T DL2

1 4B BLAS067 FARIZA QIANA Binti Harun U12 P T U12

1 1F BLAS071 MOHAMMAD IMAN FIRDAUS Bin Sarbini U12 L T U12

HANARC Han Archery

1 9B BLAS078 NURULHUDA Binti Indi DW1 T DW1
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HANARC Han Archery

2 5D BLAA080 NURULHUDA Binti Indi DW2 T DW2

INDIE Individu

1 22C BLAS079 MOHD SHAHRIZAN Bin Jonari DL1 T DL1

2 17B BLAA043 MOHD SHAHRIZAN Bin Jonari DL2 T DL2

KMS Kms

1 20C BLAS092 KAMARUDZAMAN Mohd ali DL1 T DL1

2 16D BLAA050 KAMARUDZAMAN Mohd ali DL2 T DL2

KMSR Kelab Memahah Saribas

1 17D BLAS081 ABD RANI Bin Yahya DL1 T DL1

1 18D BLAS082 ADI Bin Hj Spaiee DL1 T DL1

1 19D BLAS083 SUHADI Marsit DL1 T DL1

2 18C BLAA044 ABD RANI Bin Yahya DL2 T DL2

2 18B BLAA045 ADI Bin Hj Spaiee DL2 T DL2

2 19C BLAA046 SUHADI Marsit DL2 T DL2

1 8A BLAS080 ABBY Haji Jefery DW1 T DW1

1 9A BLAS084 FAIZAH HJ. ROSLI DW1 T DW1

1 10A BLAS085 RAUYAH Majali DW1 T DW1

1 7B BLAS086 ROSNAH Sharbini DW1 T DW1

1 7A BLAS087 SAIBAH BINTI HJ. KANAIDI DW1 T DW1

2 4A BLAA081 ABBY Haji Jefery DW2 T DW2

2 2A BLAA082 FAIZAH HJ. ROSLI DW2 T DW2

2 5A BLAA083 RAUYAH Majali DW2 T DW2

2 1A BLAA084 ROSNAH Sharbini DW2 T DW2

2 3A BLAA085 SAIBAH BINTI HJ. KANAIDI DW2 T DW2

KMTDS KMTDS Sarikei

1 13E BLAS093 AHMAD MURSHID Bin Hatta DL1 T DL1

1 12E BLAS094 BUDAI Budai dai DL1 T DL1

1 14E BLAS096 HASHIM Hasbi DL1 T DL1

1 11E BLAS095 IZZARUDDIN Bin Yahya DL1 T DL1

2 15D BLAA051 AHMAD MURSHID Bin Hatta DL2 T DL2

2 14D BLAA052 BUDAI Budai dai DL2 T DL2

2 13D BLAA053 IZZARUDDIN Bin Yahya DL2 T DL2

KMTKFP Kmtkfp

1 21E BLAS097 RE Amore DL1 T DL1

2 17C BLAA054 RE Amore DL2 T DL2

KMTP Kmtp

1 12F BLAS098 ABDUL RAZAK Bin Boll DL1 T DL1

1 11F BLAS099 AZZLAN Yusof DL1 T DL1

1 14F BLAS100 MOHAMAD RASIS Bin Mohamad Yusup DL1 T DL1

1 13F BLAS102 MOHAMMAD FAIZUL Abdul Patah DL1 T DL1

2 9E BLAA055 ABDUL RAZAK Bin Boll DL2 T DL2

2 10E BLAA056 AZZLAN Yusof DL2 T DL2

2 8E BLAA057 MOHAMAD RASIS Bin Mohamad Yusup DL2 T DL2

2 7E BLAA058 MOHAMMAD FAIZUL Abdul Patah DL2 T DL2

1 9D BLAS101 HUZIMAH Ghazali DW1 T DW1

2 4C BLAA086 HUZIMAH Ghazali DW2 T DW2

MUAQQ Al Muaqabah Miri

2 4D BLAA070 ROKIAH Binti Hirol DW2 T DW2

1 4D BLAS007 FAZIA Binti Mohamad Fazilah U12 P T U12

1 3C BLAS005 MOHAMAD RAIS Bin Mohamad Fazilah U12 L T U12

1 4C BLAS008 RAISSA Binti Mohamad Fazilah U12 P T U12

1 6F BLAS006 MOHAMAD FAIZ Bin Mohamad Fazilah U17 RL T U17

1 6B BLAS009 RAIMI Binti Mohamad Fazilah U17 RP T U17

PERDANA Perdana Indonesia

1 21C BLAS103 SYAMSUL Bahri Ali DL1 T DL1

2 17D BLAA059 SYAMSUL Bahri Ali DL2 T DL2
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PLTAC Pltac

1 21B BLAS105 RAFIE Latiff DL1 T DL1

1 20B BLAS106 SYED HABEEB Bin Syed Mohd DL1 T DL1

2 18D BLAA061 RAFIE Latiff DL2 T DL2

2 18E BLAA062 SYED HABEEB Bin Syed Mohd DL2 T DL2

2 19D BLAA060 ZULKIPLI BIN SALLEH Bin Salleh DL2 T DL2

1 8D BLAS108 NORLIZAWATI Binti  Rosli DW1 T DW1

2 2E BLAA089 NORLIZAWATI Binti  Rosli DW2 T DW2

2 1E BLAA088 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb DW2 T DW2

1 6E BLAS107 SHARIFAH MARYAM Binti Syed Habeeb U17 RP T U17

SBJ Kelab Memanah Sbj

1 20D BLAS090 SOFHIAN BIN MARINA Sofhian DL1 T DL1

2 15E BLAA049 MOHAMAD ANIQ QHEIDAR Bin Muhamad Arhman DL2 T DL2

2 14E BLAA047 MOHAMMED RASHID Saadi DL2 T DL2

2 16E BLAA048 SOFHIAN BIN MARINA Sofhian DL2 T DL2

1 6C BLAS088 ISNALIZA Binti Adenan U17 RP T U17

1 5D BLAS091 MOHAMAD ANIQ QHEIDAR Bin Muhamad Arhman U17 RL T U17

1 5C BLAS089 MUHMMAD ARIQ AKIF Bin Abdul Azziss U17 RL T U17

SMKASA SMKA Saratok

1 5F BLAS109 MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH bin Norsam U17 RL T U17

SOLO Persendirian

2 3C BLAA087 NUR AFIQAH ATHIRAH Binti Edi Harianto DW2 T DW2

1 6D BLAS104 NUR AFIQAH ATHIRAH Binti Edi Harianto U17 RP T U17

SYIFA Kelab Memanah Asy Syfa'

1 22D BLAS010 SHARIP Bin Seri DL1 T DL1

1 22E BLAS013 SIGU Arz DL1 T DL1

2 19B BLAA005 SIGU Arz DL2 T DL2

1 7E BLAS012 HAMALIAWATI DW1 T DW1

1 8E BLAS011 ROBIAH Gapor DW1 T DW1

2 2C BLAA072 HAMALIAWATI DW2 T DW2

2 1C BLAA071 ROBIAH Gapor DW2 T DW2

TAC Teku Archery Club

1 16E BLAS111 ADZUAN SHAH Affandi DL1 T DL1

1 17E BLAS112 MOHAMMAD SHAM Bin Hapsin DL1 T DL1

1 15E BLAS113 PATHI Bin Terang DL1 T DL1

1 18E BLAS110 SAIFUL REZZA Bin mat DL1 T DL1

2 11E BLAA063 ADZUAN SHAH Affandi DL2 T DL2

2 13E BLAA064 MOHAMMAD SHAM Bin Hapsin DL2 T DL2

2 12E BLAA065 PATHI Bin Terang DL2 T DL2

1 10D BLAS114 NUR ATIKAH Binti Aini DW1 T DW1

2 5C BLAA090 NUR ATIKAH Binti Aini DW2 T DW2

TEKUXPRKA Teku X Perkasa

1 21D BLAS115 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN Bin Maderen DL1 T DL1

2 17E BLAA066 MOHD KHAMARUL SHAZWAN Bin Maderen DL2 T DL2

WAWARC Wawasan Archery club

1 19E BLAS116 MUHAMMAD Haroun Bin Wahed DL1 T DL1

1 20E BLAS117 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULNAZMI Bin Musa DL1 T DL1

2 15B BLAA067 MUHAMMAD Haroun Bin Wahed DL2 T DL2

2 16B BLAA068 MUHAMMAD KHAIRULNAZMI Bin Musa DL2 T DL2

WLKIN Walkin

1 18F BLAS125 PEMANAH 11 DL1 T DL1

1 19F BLAS126 PEMANAH 12 DL1 T DL1

1 20F BLAS127 PEMANAH 13 DL1 T DL1

1 21F BLAS128 PEMANAH 14 DL1 T DL1

1 22F BLAS129 PEMANAH 15 DL1 T DL1

2 12F WLKIN10 INSAN 10 DL2 T DL2

2 13F WLKIN11 INSAN 11 DL2 T DL2

2 14F WLKIN12 INSAN 12 DL2 T DL2

2 15F WLKIN13 INSAN 13 DL2 T DL2
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WLKIN Walkin

2 16F WLKIN14 INSAN 14 DL2 T DL2

2 17F WLKIN15 INSAN 15 DL2 T DL2

2 18F WLKIN16 INSAN 16 DL2 T DL2

2 10F WLKIN08 INSAN 8 DL2 T DL2

2 11F WLKIN09 INSAN 9 DL2 T DL2

1 10F BLAS124 PEMANAH 10 DW1 T DW1

1 7F BLAS120 PEMANAH 6 DW1 T DW1

1 8F BLAS121 PEMANAH 7 DW1 T DW1

1 9F BLAS122 PEMANAH 8 DW1 T DW1

1 10E BLAS123 PEMANAH 9 DW1 T DW1

2 1F WLKIN01 INSAN 1 DW2 T DW2

2 2F WLKIN02 INSAN 2 DW2 T DW2

2 3F WLKIN03 INSAN 3 DW2 T DW2

2 4E WLKIN04 INSAN 4 DW2 T DW2

2 4F WLKIN05 INSAN 5 DW2 T DW2

2 5E WLKIN06 INSAN 6 DW2 T DW2

2 5F WLKIN07 INSAN 7 DW2 T DW2

1 2E BLAS130 PEMANAH 1 U12 P T U12

1 2F BLAS131 PEMANAH 2 U12 P T U12

1 3F BLAS132 PEMANAH 3 U12 L T U12

1 4E BLAS118 PEMANAH 4 U12 P T U12

1 4F BLAS119 PEMANAH 5 U12 P T U12

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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